804

Dandenong Station - Chadstone SC

via Wheelers Hill, Oakleigh

Wheelers

Monash Hill SC

Medical

Princes Hwy

Waverley
Gardens

Sandown
Racecourse &

Qg Motor Circuit
A2
&
&
(‘oQ(
2
> 8
& N
& 2
IS
O Qg)
)
S
& .
[S) NG
Dandenong

N o Hospital\
s, )
. .
S S
Dandenong

Dandenong Station
00 A

DANDENONG 1)

STATION

160821

NORTH

Ticketing zones
1

(= e @ 4 0)

MAP NOT TO SCALE

(4 " @ W R
20 e‘\aQ “\gv\‘we\x eo'i\“g“ ’&\0‘5\
_‘\g\e eoﬂ 00““6;6\‘9 00““ A\
SN 10“ I

This bus route is pre-pay only. Before you board, make sure your myki
has enough value to cover your entire journey.

Planning your journey

- Saturday timetable applies to all public holidays except Christmas
Day and Good Friday when Sunday timetable applies.

- Occasionally there might be delays or last minute changes to the
timetable.

- Timetables are correct at the time of printing,
but do change from time to time. Find up-to-date
timetables on the PTV app. at ptv.vic.gov.au or by
calling 1800 800 007.

- Timetable is effective from 11 April 2021.

Buses on this route are accessible for mobility aids. However, if a
bus needs to be replaced we can't guarantee the replacement will
be accessible.

Major stops

Dandenong Station

Fillmore Rd

Wellington Rd

Wheelers Hill Shopping Centre
Wanda St

Monash University

Oakleigh Station

Chadstone Shopping Centre

©ONoOOR®ON =

Route Description

To Chadstone SC

Departs from the terminus at Dandenong Station and runs via
Rudduck St, George St, Walker St, Langhorne S, Lonsdale St, Clow St,
Cleeland St, Heatherton Rd, Boyd St, Curtin Cres, Menzies Av,
Gladstone Rd, Police Rd, Haverbrack Dr, Wellington Rd, Garnett Rd,
Whalley Dr, Grandview Rd and Jells Rd to Wheelers Hill Shopping
Centre. It then runs via Jells Rd, Phoenix Dr, Columbia Dr, Brandon Park
Dr and Wellington Rd to Monash University (Clayton). From Monash
University (Clayton) bus operates via Wellington Rd, Princes Hwy,
Atherton Rd and Station St to Oakleigh Station, then via Portman St,
Warrigul Rd, Middle Rd and Eastern Access Rd to the terminus at
Chadstone Shopping Centre.

RELATED ROUTES: 802 & 862.

To Dandenong

Departs from the terminus at Chadstone Shopping Centre runs via
Eastern Access Rd, Middle Rd, Warrigal Rd, Atherton Rd, Station St,
Chester St and Portman St to Oakleigh Station. Then via the
Shopping Centre Subway, Hanover St, Atherton Rd and Princes Hwy
and Wellington Rd to Monash University (Clayton). From Monash
University bus runs via Wellington Rd, Brandon Park Dr, Columbia Dr,
Phoenix Dr and Jells Rd to Wheelers Hill Shopping Centre. Then via
Jells Rd, Grandview Rd, Whalley Dr, Garnett Rd, Wellington Rd,
Haverbrack Dr, Police Rd, Gladstone Rd, Menzies Av, Curtin Cres, Boyd
St, Heatherton Rd, Cleeland St, Clow St, Lonsdale St, Langhorne St,
Walker St, George St and Rudduck St to terminate at Dandenong
Station.

RELATED ROUTES: 802 & 862.

For more information visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007



Dandenong Station - Chadstone SC

via Wheelers Hill, Oakleigh

Monday to Friday Chadstone Shopping Centre via Wheelers Hill

AM AM/PM PM
Dandenong Station BB 6.41 7.11 7.51 8.38 9.22| 10.02 10.42 11.23 1202 1242 1.25
Fillmore Rd 6.13 6.58 7.30 8.13 9.00 9.42 10.22] 11.02] 1143 12.23 1.03 1.46
Whalley Dr 6.20 7.05 7.38 8.22 9.07 9.49| 10.29 11.09] 1150 12.30 1.10 1.53
Wheelers Hill Shopping Centre 6.26 7.11 7.45 8.29 9.14 9.55/ 10.35 11.15] 11.56] 12.36 1.16 1.59
Wanda St 6.32 7.18 [255) 8.40 9.21) 10.01 10.41] 11.21] 12.02] 1242 1.22 2.05
Monash University 6.40 7.27 8.04 8.49 9.30| 10.09| 10.50 11.30] 12.11 1251 1.31 2.14
Oakleigh Station 6.53 7.42 8.20 9.05 9.46| 10.23] 11.04| 11.44| 12.24 1.04 1.44 2.27
Chadstone Shopping Centre 6.59 7.51 8.28 9.12 9.52| 10.29] 11.10, 11.50[ 12.31 1.11 1.51 2.33

Monday to Friday Chadstone Shopping Centre via Wheelers Hill

Dandenong Station 2.05 2.36 3.17 3.59 4.45 5.20
Fillmore Rd 2.26 2.58 3.40 4.22 5.07 5.41
Whalley Dr 238 3.05 3.47 4.29 5.14 5.48
Wheelers Hill Shopping Centre 2.39 3.12 3.54 4.36 5.20 5.54
Wanda St 2.45 3.19 4.01 4.43 5.27 6.01
Monash University 2.54 3.29 4.10 453 5.36 6.10
Oakleigh Station 3.07 3.46 4.25 5.07 .52 6.24
Chadstone Shopping Centre 3.13 3.53 4.32 5.14 5.59 6.31
Saturday Chadstone Shopping Centre via Wheelers Hill
AM AM/PM PM
Dandenong Station 6.06 7.36 8.31 9.25| 10.25 11.31] 12.30 2.30 4.32
Fillmore Rd 6.21 7.54 8.50 9.44| 10.46| 1153 1252 252 453
Whalley Dr 6.28 8.01 8.57 9.51] 10.54| 12.00, 1259 2.59 5.00
Wheelers Hill Shopping Centre 6.34 8.08 9.04 9.58 11.01 12.07 1.06 3.06 5.07
Wanda St 6.40 8.14 9.10| 10.04| 11.07 12.13 1.12 3.12 5.14
Monash University 6.47 8.22 9.19| 10.13] 11.16] 12.22 1.20 3.19 5.21
Oakleigh Station 6.58 8.36 9.33] 10.27| 11.30, 12.36 1.34 3.34 =
Chadstone Shopping Centre 7.05 8.43 9.40| 10.34| 1137, 1245 1.43 3.43 -




Dandenong Station - Chadstone SC

via Wheelers Hill, Oakleigh

Monday to Friday Dandenong Station via Wheelers Hill

AM AM/PM PM
Chadstone Shopping Centre 6.28 7.04 8.01 8.39 9.14 9.54 1035 11.16] 11.56] 1235 1.16 1.56
Oakleigh Station 6.36 7.13 8.10 8.49 9.24) 10.04| 10.45 1127 12.07) 1246 1.26 2.06
Monash University 6.46 7.24 8.24 9.02 9.37] 10.17) 10.58] 11.40f 12.20] 12.59 189 2.19
Wanda St 6.53 7.32 8.32 9.10 9.45 10.24) 11.05 1147 1227 1.07 1.47 2.27
Wheelers Hill Shopping Centre 7.00 739 8.39 9.17 9.52] 1031 1112 1154 1234 1.14 1.54 2.34
Wellington Rd 7.05 7.44 8.44 9.22 9.57] 1036, 11.17] 1159 1239 1.19 1.59 2.39
Fillmore Rd 7.13 7.53 8.53 9.30] 10.04) 10.43] 11.24| 12.06] 12.46 1.26 2.06 2.47
Dandenong Station 7.36 8.19 9.20 9.57| 10.32 11.08 11.49 1232 1.11 1.52 2.33 3.16

Monday to Friday Dandenong Station via Wheelers Hill

Chadstone Shopping Centre 2.39 3.28 4.08 4.44 5.27 6.05 6.46
Oakleigh Station 2.49 3.39 4.18 454 5.38 6.15 6.55
Monash University BI08 37 4.34 5.10 5155 6.31 7.08
Wanda St 3.12 4.06 4.43 5.21 6.04 6.38 7.14
Wheelers Hill Shopping Centre 3.20 4.14 451 5.29 6.12 6.45 7.21
Wellington Rd 3.26 4.20 456 5.34 6.17 6.50 7.26
Fillmore Rd 3.36 4.30 5.05 5.40 6.25 6.58 7.34
Dandenong Station 4.05 457 5.33 6.09 6.49 7.22 7.56
Saturday Dandenong Station via Wheelers Hill
AM AM/PM PM
Chadstone Shopping Centre 8.29 9.30] 10.30, 11.32] 12.30 1.30 3.30 5,25
Oakleigh Station 8.37 9.38/ 10.40 11.42] 1240 1.40 3.40 5.35
Monash University 8.49 9.51 10.54, 1157 1255 1.54 3.54 5.49
Wanda St 8.56 9.58 11.01 12.05 1.02 2.01 4.02 5.57
Wheelers Hill Shopping Centre 9.03| 10.05| 11.08 12.12 1.09 2.08 4.10 6.05
Wellington Rd 9.09| 10.11 1113} 12.17 1.14 2.13 4.15 6.10
Fillmore Rd 9.17| 10.19] 11.21] 12.25 1.22 2.21 4.23 6.18
Dandenong Station 9.47| 10.46| 11.48] 1250 1.48 2.47 4.50 6.47

\Y

TRANSPORT FOR ORIA W For more public transport information visit PUBLIC
ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007. TRANSPORT PT

VICTORIA



